
Gternify Holds
Power Metal

Nocturnal Rites
The Sacred Talisman

Words & Music by Nocturnal Rites

1/6Copyright Nocturnal Rites
All Rights Reserved - International Copyright Secured

= 151

Standard tuning

1

7
5 5 5

8
5 5 5 5 5 5 5

3
3

5

3
3

5
5

5 5
7
5 5 5

5
5

5
5

5
5

E-Gt

4

5
5

3
3

3
3

3 2
3 2 7

5 5 5
8
5 5 5 5 5 5 5

3
3

5

3
3

5
5

5 5
2
0

7
5

5
3

8

(5)
(3)

2
0

5
3

5
3

7
5

(7)
(5)

10
8

(10)
(8)

7
5

(7)
(5) 5

3

16

3
1

2
0

5
3

7
5

(7)
(5)

(7)
(5)

10
8

(10)
(8)

7
5

(7)
(5) 5

3

24

3
1

2
0

5
3

3
1 1 1

3
1

3 2 0
1 3 3

3
3

3 5 3
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/6

27

0 0 0 0

5
3

0 0 0 0 0

4
2

0 0 0 0 0

5
3

0 0 0 0 0

4
2

0 0 0

5
3

0 0 0 0 0

29

1 1
3

1
3 2 0

1 3 3
3

3
3 5 3

3
2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1

3
1

3
1

5
3

5
3

33

7
5 5 5

8
5 5 5 5 5 5 5

3
3

5

3
3

5
5

5 5
7
5 5 5

5
5

5
5

5
5

5
5

3
3

3
3

3 2
3 2

37

7
5 5 5

8
5 5 5 5 5 5 5

3
3

5

3
3

5
5

5 5
2
0

7
5

5
3

(5)
(3)

2
0

5
3

5
3

41

7
5 5 5

8
5 5 5 5 5 5 5

3
3

5

3
3

5
5

5 5
7
5 5 5

5
5

5
5

5
5

5
5

3
3

3
3

3 2
3 2

45

7
5 5 5

8
5 5 5 5 5 5 5

3
3

5

3
3

5
5

5 5
2
0

7
5

5
3

(5)
(3)

2
0

5
3

5
3

12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/6

50

(12)
12 (12) 14 15 15 (15) 17

14

full

17 17 17 (17) 15 14 15
15 17

55

(17)
10 9 10

10
11 (11) 9 7 9 9

7
7

10 7
9

7 10 7 9 7
9

7
9 7

58

9 7
7

9 7
9

7

A.H.

10 13 10
9 9 9

8 12 8

9 9 9
10 13 10

9

60

10 13 10
9 9 9

8 12 8

9 9 9 9 10 14 10

61

10 14 10 10 10 10
10 13 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

10 14 10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/6

62

10 14 10 10 10 10
10 13 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

12 16 12

63

12 16 12 12 12 12
12 15 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

12 16 12

64

12 16 12 12 12 12
12 15 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

13 16 13

65

13 16 13 13 13 13
12 15 12121212121212121212

13 16 13
10 13 10 10 10 13 10 10 8 12 8 8 8 12 8 8

67

3

10 13 12 13 10 13 12 13

full

13 12 10 13 12 13
12 10 12 10

13 12 13

full

13

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/6

71

10 13 12 13 10 13 12 13

full

13 12 10 12

full

10 10
13 12 10 13 12 13

76

3

10 13 12 13

full

13 12 10 13 12 13
12 10 12 10

13 12 13

full

13 10 13 12 13

80

10 13 12 13

full

13 12 10 12 13
10 12 13 (13) 13 15 17 19 17 19

86

2
0

7
5

5
3

(5)
(3)

2
0

5
3

5
3

7
5 5 5

8
5 5 5 5 5

92

5 5

3
3

5

3
3

5
5

5 5
7
5 5 5

5
5

5
5

5
5

5
5

3
3

3
3

3 2
3 2 7

5 5 5
8
5 5 5 5 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/6

96

5 5

3
3

5

3
3

5
5

5 5
2
0

7
5

5
3

(5)
(3)

2
0

5
3

5
3

7
5 5 5

8
5 5 5 5 5

100

5 5

3
3

5

3
3

5
5

5 5
7
5 5 5

5
5

5
5

5
5

5
5

3
3

3
3

3 2
3 2 7

5 5 5
8
5 5 5 5 5

104

5 5

3
3

5

3
3

5
5

5 5
2
0

7
5

5
3

(5)
(3)

2
0

5
3

5
3

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

108

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

5
3

5
3

7
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


